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Direction
羽生 Hanyu — 三峰口 Mitsumineguchi

37 stops

Open route schedule

羽生 Hanyu

西羽生 Nishi-Hanyu

新郷 Shingo

武州荒木 Bushu-Araki

東行田 Higashi-Gyoda

行田市 Gyodashi

持田 Mochida

ソシオ流通センター Socio Distribution Center

熊谷 Kumagaya

上熊谷 Kami-Kumagaya

石原 Ishiwara

ひろせ野鳥の森 Hirose-Yacho-no-Mori

大麻生 Oaso

明戸 Aketo

武川 Takekawa

永田 Nagata

ふかや花園 Fukaya Hanazono

小前田 Omaeda

桜沢 Sakurazawa

寄居 Yorii

波久礼 Hagure

Route schedule
羽生 Hanyu — 三峰口 Mitsumineguchi

Monday 05:15-22:47

Tuesday 05:15-22:47

Wednesday 05:15-22:47

Thursday 05:15-22:47

Friday 05:15-22:47

Saturday 05:35-22:47

Sunday 05:35-22:47

Route info

Direction: 羽生 Hanyu

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 1 hour 58 min
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樋口 Higuchi

野上 Nogami

長瀞 Nagatoro

上長瀞 Kami-Nagatoro

親鼻 Oyahana

皆野 Minano

和銅黒谷 Wado-Kuroya

大野原 Onohara

秩父 Chichibu

御花畑 Ohanabatake

影森 Kagemori

浦山口 Urayamaguchi

武州中川 Bushu-Nakagawa

武州日野 Bushu-Hino

白久 Shiroku

三峰口 Mitsumineguchi



Direction
三峰口 Mitsumineguchi — 羽生 Hanyu

37 stops

Open route schedule

三峰口 Mitsumineguchi

白久 Shiroku

武州日野 Bushu-Hino

武州中川 Bushu-Nakagawa

浦山口 Urayamaguchi

影森 Kagemori

御花畑 Ohanabatake

秩父 Chichibu

大野原 Onohara

和銅黒谷 Wado-Kuroya

皆野 Minano

親鼻 Oyahana

上長瀞 Kami-Nagatoro

長瀞 Nagatoro

野上 Nogami

樋口 Higuchi

波久礼 Hagure

寄居 Yorii

桜沢 Sakurazawa

小前田 Omaeda

ふかや花園 Fukaya Hanazono

永田 Nagata

武川 Takekawa

明戸 Aketo

大麻生 Oaso

Route schedule
三峰口 Mitsumineguchi — 羽生 Hanyu

Monday 05:35-21:50

Tuesday 05:35-21:50

Wednesday 05:35-21:50

Thursday 05:35-21:50

Friday 05:35-21:50

Saturday 05:35-21:50

Sunday 05:35-21:50

Route info

Direction: 三峰口 Mitsumineguchi

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 2 hour 4 min
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ひろせ野鳥の森 Hirose-Yacho-no-Mori

石原 Ishiwara

上熊谷 Kami-Kumagaya

熊谷 Kumagaya

ソシオ流通センター Socio Distribution Center

持田 Mochida

行田市 Gyodashi

東行田 Higashi-Gyoda

武州荒木 Bushu-Araki

新郷 Shingo

西羽生 Nishi-Hanyu

羽生 Hanyu

Cr Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chichibu

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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